Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-21200

Nylon monofilament construction weave offers a tight braid that provides full
i coverage but will not rot or retain moisture.

U Material performs well in wet applications and where abiding substrate has a
SN ) m ,

’wﬁiﬁl'5\#@::5;,,(,(},’,,,,, )

}\i«“"ii\“‘b ?J\r\)\I mn
?}\PJ\I) r) 1Y ” i
»\ Sy ,._..A..,_.,_

smooth surface.

Article Number 170-21200
Type HEGPA6612
Color Gray (GY)
Quantity Per metre

Helagaine Nylon Polyamide Expandable Braided Sleeving is a pliable
yet durable sleeve that protects against cuts, abrasion and excessive
wear caused by repetitive motion.

Product Description

Short Description Helagaine Braided Sleeving, 12 mm Dia, PA66, GY, 328 ft/Reel

Global Part Name HEGPAG6612-PAG6-GY


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Diameter D (Imperial)

Diameter D (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

328.0

100.0

0.31

0.55

14

0.47

11.9

0.5

12

Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

PAG6

FMVSS 302 UL 94 V-2

Yes

No



Operating Temperature -76°F to +302°F (-60°C to +150°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes
ROHS Compliant Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial) 328
Package Quantity (Metric) 100
Customs Number 5808100000
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